
 

 
 

February Dates List 2024 

 

Date Event/ Activity 

Monday 12th -Friday 16th February Half term 

Tuesday 13th February Pancake hour 10-11am in the school hall come 
and enjoy pancakes with your child! 

Monday 19th February KS1 bring a cereal box in for a fantastic launch to 
their history topic! 

Friday 23rd February Sparrows super hero day (come dressed up) 

Friday 1st March Nottingham Rugby Club fundraiser – rowing the 
trent. 
Children in sporty clothes 
Cake sale after school (cakes in on the Thursday 
please) 

Thursday 7th March World Book Day 

Wednesday 13th March Class photos 

Friday 15th March Comic Relief 

Monday 25th March Easter service (further details to follow) 

Wednesday 27th March Neurodiversity Awareness Day 

Thursday 28th March Last day of spring term 

Friday 29th March Good Friday (public bank holiday) 

Friday 24th May INSET Day 

 


